

Court No. - 36

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 15176 of 2021

Petitioner :- Vinay Kumar Pandey

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Taniya Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Manjive Shukla,J.

List this matter in the third week of September, 2023.

Order Date :- 9.8.2023

Salim