

Court No. - 7

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 15176 of 2021

Petitioner :- Vinay Kumar Pandey

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Taniya Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- Archana Singh,C.S.C.

Hon'ble Prakash Padia,J.

1. This is date fixed matter but due to paucity of time, the case could not be heard.

2. List this matter again within top ten cases on 18th March, 2025.

Order Date :- 28.2.2025

Arti